Whether Interest payment (Yes/ No): Yes 

b. Details of interest payment(s): 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars Details 

1.  ISIN Series A-INE734I07040 

2.  Issue Size  Rs. 20,00,00,000/-  

(Rupees Twenty Crores) 

3.  Interest Amount to be paid on due date *Rs. 15,58,638.93 (Rupees 

Fifteen Lakh Fifty-Eight 

Thousand Six Hundred Thirty-

Eight and Ninety-Three Paise) 

*Net amount after deduction of 

TDS 

4.  Frequency – quarterly / monthly Monthly 

5.  Change in frequency of Payment (if any) None 

6.  Details of such change Not Applicable 

7.  Interest payment record date February 14, 2026 

8.  Due date for interest payment March 01, 2026 

9.  Actual date for interest payment February 24, 2026 

10.  Amount of interest paid Rs. 15,58,638.93 (Rupees 

Fifteen Lakh Fifty-Eight 

Thousand Six Hundred Thirty-

Eight and Ninety-Three Paise) 

11.  Date of last interest payment January 29, 2026 

12.  Reason for non-payment/ delay in payment Not Applicable 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars Details 

13.  ISIN Series B-INE734I07057 

14.  Issue Size  Rs. 30,00,00,000/-  

(Rupees Thirty Crores) 

15.  Interest Amount to be paid on due date Rs. 23,30,132.00 (Rupees 

Twenty-Three Lakh Thirty 

Thousand One Hundred Thirty-

Two) 

*Net amount after deduction of 

TDS 

16.  Frequency – quarterly / monthly Monthly 

17.  Change in frequency of Payment (if any) None 

18.  Details of such change Not Applicable 

19.  Interest payment record date February 14, 2026 

20.  Due date for interest payment March 01, 2026 

21.  Actual date for interest payment February 24, 2026 

22.  Amount of interest paid Rs. 23,30,132.00 (Rupees 

Twenty-Three Lakh Thirty 

Thousand One Hundred Thirty-

Two) 

23.  Date of last interest payment January 29, 2026 

24.  Reason for non-payment/ delay in payment Not Applicable 

c. Details of Redemption –  

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars Details 

1.  ISIN Not Applicable 

2.  Type of redemption (full/ partial) Not Applicable